
 

Boys Little Dribblers 
Schedule  
Kindergarten  2024 

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 Nikki Huffman Jnhuffman1@cougars.ccis.edu (573) 694-2253 
Team 2 Doug Beck dbeck85@yahoo.com (573) 291-6477 
Team 3 Omar Guillen aliciaguillen1027@gmail.com (573) 301-0064 
Team 4 Drew Muessig drew_muessig@hotmail.com (573) 821-1949 
Team 5 Caitlin Blackwell Caitlinshikles@gmail.com (573) 338-5857 
Team 6 Ryan Green rgreen0516@yahoo.com (573) 690-2982 
Team 7 Andrew Bax Budslick@gmail.com (573) 280-7715 
Team 8 Corey Vocks Mkdani99@yahoo.com (573) 301-6070 
Team 9 Chelsea Harrison harrisonch@health.missouri.edu (573) 220-4206 
Team 10 Russell Lemons Jr toonzlemons@gmail.com (573) 301-7525 

 
 
 

Game Schedule & Times 

Time Court 1/6 1/13 1/20 1/27 2/3 2/10 

8:30 AM 
3 2-1 10-4 6-9 10-6 5-3 1-9 
4 5-8 1-7 7-8 2-5 6-2 10-8 

10:00 AM 
3 4-9 8-6 3-1 9-7 7-10 2-7 

4 3-10 9-5 4-2 3-1 8-9 3-6 
11:30 AM 3 6-7 3-2 5-10 8-4 4-1 4-5 

  
 
 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 

2. All games are played at the Knowles YMCA, With the Exception of the First Game at Firley 

3. Practices are 30 minutes starting at 8:00 AM or 9:30 AM with the games starting at 8:30 AM or 10:00 AM 
respectively.  

4. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, https://www.facebook.com/jcymca, 
or www.jcymca.org.  

 
 
Please remember to conduct yourself in a professional manner while coaching and observing all YMCA sporting 
events.  
 
Cole Berhorst, Sports Director, cberhorst@jcymca.org 

 


